
              Instructor  Training 

3/14/2024

$1,153.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$296.00

Instructor Licenses $80.00 *           $80.00

Term Cost $1,752.00

$1,752.00

Diploma Awards: 
3months      Cosmetology (300) clock hours) 

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

                                                * Can NOT use financial aid*

Books and Instructional Materials / Supplies

TOTAL PROGRAM COST

Professional Educator Exam Prep 

Instructor Test $70.00 each (2)  *                                                                                    $140.00

Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 

Tuition

         Cosmetology

3 Months - 300 Hours 
             Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester


