

Cosmetology Instructor Training 3 Months - 300 Hours

Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester			3/14/2024
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,153.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Books and Instructional Materials / Supplies	ISBN	Cost	
Professional Educator Exam Prep		\$296.00	
Instructor Test \$70.00 each (2) *		\$140.00	
Instructor Licenses \$80.00 *		\$80.00	
* Can NOT use financial aid*			
Term Cost		\$1,752.00	
TOTAL PROGRAM COST			\$1 752 00

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Diploma Awards:		Awards:
3months	Cosmetology	(300) clock hours)